ARGO
r
RESPONSE
PARTS MANUAL
Ontario Drive & Gear Limited Manual No. 896-65-2 11/98 3c
-
Phone (51 9) 662-2840 Fax (51 9) 662-2421 Printed In Canada
Model No. V896-65

Model Identification
RESPONSE - Model No. V896-65
Explanation of Parts Manual Format
- Reference number between assembly diagram and
component parts list
Part No. - Argo replacement part number for identification and
re-ordering
Description - Part description for identification and re-ordering
- Indicates the quantity of a part used in an Assembly
Page Ontario Drive & Gear Limited
Phone (519) 662-2840 Fax (519) 662-2421
Using the Parts Manual
1 Find the major vehicle assembly in the Table
of Contents on this page, and turn to that
section.
Locate the part in the illustration that you wish
to order.
Refer to the parts list in that section.
Find the correct part number (Part No.), part
description (Description) and correct quantity
2
3
4
(Q~Y).
5. Use only this information to order ARGO
replacement parts. DO NOTattempt to order
a replacement part by reference number or
page number.
Table of Contents
Foreword . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  i
Model Identification . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  i
Using the Parts Manual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ii
1 .O Transmission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
2.0 Intake a~nd Exhaust System . . . . . . . . .  3
3.0 Clutch System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
4.0 Power Pack Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5
5.0 Brake System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7
6.0 Vehicle Body & Firewall . . . . . . . . . . . .  9
7.0 Frame & Drive System . . . . . . . . . . . .  1 1
8.0 Fuel System & Seat Assembly . . . . .  13
9.0 Electrical System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  15
Ontario Drive & Gear Limited
Phone (519) 662-2840 Fax (519) 662-2421
Page ii
1 .O Transmission Response Parts Manual
1 Ontario Drive & Gear Limited
Phone (519) 662-2840 Fax (519) 662-2421
2.0 Intake and Exhaust System Response Parts Manual
3.0 Clutch System
n
Ontario Drive & Gear Limited
Phone (51 9) 662-2840 Fax (51 9) 662-2421
4.0 Power Pack Assembly Response Parts Manual
5 Ontario Drive & Gear Limited
Phone (519) 662-2840 Fax (519) 662-2421
Response Parts Manual 4.0 Power Pack Assembly
Ref
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8a
9
10
1 Oa
13
13a